
 

 

Dommeroppsett Buskerud Skidommerlaug 2012-2013. 

Sparebank 1 Ringkollen       13.01.2013.  Kl. 11.00  
1.Dommer  Stein Ringstad  
2.                 Carl Christiansen  
3.                  Kjell Sørensen 
Md.sjef        Sigurd Meløe 
 

Rimi-rennet Kongsberg    02.02.2013 Kl.11:00 
1.Dommer  Marit Gulbrandsen 
2.                  Stian Hagen 
3.                  Frode Haugseth 
4.                 Nils Olav Sætheren  
5.                 Jan Kvear  
Md.sjef Stein Ringstad                                      
 
Telenorkarusell Vikersund   07.02-2013   Kl.19.00?(Torsdag) 
1. Dommer    Stein Larsen 
2.                    Terje Haugerud 
3.                    Arild Skaalien 
Md.sjef           LOKAL 
 
KM Rov-spretten 09.02.2013    Kl.11:00 
Hopp/Kombinert 
1.Dommer   Svein Emmerud 
2.                  Einar Lauvang 
3.                  Eivind Kurverud                 
4.                  Kåre Hjalland  
5.                  Nils Livland 
Md.sjef        Morten Sundsmoen      
                                 
  Telenorkarusell Vikersund      14.02.2013        Kl.19:00? 
1.Dommer   Terje Haugerud 
2.                   Arne Fløterud 
3.                   Nils O Sætheren 
Md.sjef         Lokal 
 

Røyken rennet      17.02.13 
1. Leif Knutsen 
2. Harry Ødegården 
3. Kåre Hjalland 
MD Kjell Sørensen 

 

Telenor karusell Vikersund     21.02.2013  Kl.19:00? 

  1. Dommer    Morten Sundsmoen 
 2.            Sigurd Meløe 
 3.                     Marit Gulbrandsen 
          
  Vikersund rennet  23.2.2013  kl:11.00 

1. Dommer Harry Ødegården 
2.                  Frode Haugseth 
3.                  Leif Knutsen 

    Md.sjef.            Terje Haugerud 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Gjerpenkoll rennet 24.2.2013   kl:11.00 
 
1.dommer   Marit Gulbrandsen 
2.                  Stian S Hagen 
3.                  Morten Sundsmoen 
4.                  Grethe Fretheim 
5.                  Arild Skaalien 
MD.             Sigurd Meløe                        
 
Vikersune Plast                 29.09.2013  Kl. 11.00 
1.Dommer Frode Haugseth 
2.                 Stian Hagen 
3.                 Svein Emmerud 
 
 
  

   
  

 Forfall meldes til Svein Emmerud svemmerud@hotmail.com 

 

Tlf. 97035109 


